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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 9:26 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 26.90 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograad (RUS) 21.05.2015
MNE - 16 26.90 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 21.05.2015
MNE - 14 26.90 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 21.05.2015
MNE - 12 28.61 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU 08.05.2013
MNE - 10 34.12 Minja KUSTUDIĆ BUB Podgorica 04.07.2015
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

E:2008/2009

1. Tara GONCIN 09 Beogradski PK, BG 34.80 314
2. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 35.06 307
3. Anastasija MILJANIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 35.44 297
4. Staša DRK 09 Arena 2015, NS 35.47 297
5. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 36.13 281
6. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 38.05 240
7. Nevena BOŠKOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 38.91 225
8. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 39.79 210
9. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 39.94 208

10. Nađa BARAC 09 Obilić, BG 40.76 195
11. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 41.77 181
12. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 43.40 162

D:2006/2007

1. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 30.55 465
2. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, BU 31.40 428
3. Lena DRK 07 Arena 2015, NS 32.18 397
4. Maria LJUBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 32.48 387
5. Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 32.94 371
6. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 Jadran, HN 34.75 316
7. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, HN 35.53 295
8. Anja TOJAGIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 36.40 274
9. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 36.68 268

10. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 37.03 261
11. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 37.78 245
12. Anastasija PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 42.02 178
13. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 43.05 166
14. Vanja MIDŽOR 07 Orka, BU 46.14 135

C:2004/2005

1. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 28.09 598 Q
2. Katarina NENADIĆ 04 Jug, DU 28.77 556 R
3. Antonia LJUBAN 04 Jug, DU 29.13 536
4. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 29.44 519
5. Karmen FABRIS 04 Jug, DU 29.60 511
6. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 30.27 478
7. Sara KREMENOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 30.34 474
8. Neja PERKO 05 Triglav, KR 32.66 380
9. Sofija STEVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 32.69 379

10. Katarina DRAKULIĆ 04 Beogradski PK, BG 32.85 374
11. Rafaela SKRABO 04 Jug, DU 33.70 346
12. Nađa KVOČKA 04 Olymp, BL 33.84 342
13. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 34.51 322

DSQ Van Hoog JOYA 04 Budva, BU 35.10



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 10.07.2019 16:10 - Strana 2

Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

B:2002/2003

1. Alisa KOCHKUROVA 02 Khabarovsk, KH 28.02 602 Q
2. Elena TRIVIĆ 02 Olymp, BL 28.52 571 Q
3. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 28.65 563 Q
4. Eva SPIK 03 Triglav, KR 28.85 552 R
5. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 29.02 542
6. Adriana MARINOVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 29.27 528
7. Mina MANDIĆ 02 Minesota, USA 29.30 527
8. Maja LOTRIĆ 03 Triglav, KR 29.36 523
9. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, BU 30.19 481

10. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 33.18 363
11. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 33.74 345
12. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, BU 34.56 321

Otvoreno/Open

1. Neža KLANČAR 00 Olimpija, LJU 26.35 724 Q
2. Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ 01 Yunost M., MO 26.44 717 Q
3. Milica OPAČIĆ 01 PS Vojvodine, SRB 27.35 648 Q
4. Alisa KOCHKUROVA 02 Khabarovsk, KH 28.02 602 Q
5. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 28.09 598 Q
6. Mina MASTILOVIĆ 91 Spartak P., SU 28.36 581 Q
7. Elena TRIVIĆ 02 Olymp, BL 28.52 571 Q
8. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 28.65 563 Q
9. Katarina NENADIĆ 04 Jug, DU 28.77 556 R

10. Eva SPIK 03 Triglav, KR 28.85 552 R
11. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 29.02 542
12. Antonia LJUBAN 04 Jug, DU 29.13 536
13. Adriana MARINOVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 29.27 528
14. Mina MANDIĆ 02 Minesota, USA 29.30 527
15. Maja LOTRIĆ 03 Triglav, KR 29.36 523
16. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, BU 29.44 519
17. Karmen FABRIS 04 Jug, DU 29.60 511
18. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, BU 30.19 481
19. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 30.27 478
20. Sara KREMENOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 30.34 474
21. Veronika KUZNETSOVA 06 Khabarovsk, KH 30.55 465
22. Ana SRDIĆ 00 Olymp, BL 30.86 451
23. Maša PEŠIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 31.21 436
24. Neža POGAČAR 01 Triglav, KR 31.39 428
25. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, BU 31.40 428
26. Marija KOPANJA 00 Olymp, BL 31.60 420
27. Lena DRK 07 Arena 2015, NS 32.18 397
28. Maria LJUBOJEVIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 32.48 387
29. Neja PERKO 05 Triglav, KR 32.66 380
30. Sofija STEVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 32.69 379
31. Katarina DRAKULIĆ 04 Beogradski PK, BG 32.85 374
32. Tea TOMAŠEVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 32.94 371
33. Marijana KOPUNOVIĆ 03 C.Zvezda, BG 33.18 363
34. Rafaela SKRABO 04 Jug, DU 33.70 346
35. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 33.74 345
36. Nađa KVOČKA 04 Olymp, BL 33.84 342
37. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, HN 34.51 322
38. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, BU 34.56 321
39. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 Jadran, HN 34.75 316
40. Tara GONCIN 09 Beogradski PK, BG 34.80 314
41. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 35.06 307
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Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

42. Anastasija MILJANIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 35.44 297
43. Staša DRK 09 Arena 2015, NS 35.47 297
44. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, HN 35.53 295
45. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 36.13 281
46. Anja TOJAGIĆ 06 Olymp, BL 36.40 274
47. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 36.68 268
48. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 37.03 261
49. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 37.78 245
50. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 38.05 240
51. Nevena BOŠKOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 38.91 225
52. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 39.79 210
53. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 39.94 208
54. Nađa BARAC 09 Obilić, BG 40.76 195
55. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Budva, BU 41.03 191
56. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 41.77 181
57. Anastasija PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 42.02 178
58. Andrea KUSTUDIĆ 10 Budva, BU 42.34 174
59. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 43.05 166
60. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, BU 43.40 162
61. Vanja MIDŽOR 07 Orka, BU 46.14 135

DSQ Van Hoog JOYA 04 Budva, BU 35.10

VK-EXH Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 Jadran, HN 39.12 221


